Designator(Main Board) Quantity Description Value Tolerance Footprint Manufacturer Manufacturer Part
Number
Substitution
Allowed
Lead Free
C1 C4 C7 3 Nippon SMT Bulk Cap, 6.3mm-10mm Dia 100uF
Bulk SMT
6mm-10mm Panasonic EEHZT1H101P

NVTFS5C460NLWFTA
G
Yes Yes
Q9 1
Generic SO8-FL DFN-5 P-Channel Power
MOSFET
NVMFS5A140
PLZ SO8-FL
ON
Semiconduct
or NVMFS5A140PLZ
Yes Yes
R1 R3 R13 3 Generic 0402 SMD Resistor DNP 0402 Yes Yes
R2 R4 R5 R6 R32 R35 R42 R43
R44 R45 R47 R50 R55 R59 R60
R61 R65 R66 R69 R70 R74 21 RES SMD 0 OHM JUMPER 1/16W 0402 0 1% 0402 Vishay Dale CRCW04020000Z0ED
Yes Yes
R7 R18 2 RES SMD 100 OHM 1% 1/16W 0402 100 1% 0402 Vishay Dale CRCW0402100RFKED Yes Yes
R8 R9 R15 R16 R23 R24 6
3mOhM 0508 Reverse Geometry Sense
Resistor 0.003 0508 Susumu
KRL2012E-M-R003-F-
T5
Yes Yes
R10 R11 2 Generic 0805 SMD Resistor DNP 0805 Yes Yes
R12 R14 2 Generic 0805 SMD Resistor 1 5% 0805 Vishay
CRCW08051R00JNEA
HP
Yes Yes
R17 R27 R36 3 RES SMD 100K OHM 1% 1/16W 0402 100K 1% 0402 Vishay Dale CRCW0402100KFKED Yes Yes
R19 R20 R21 R22 R30 R31 R37
R38 R63 R64 R71 R72 12 Generic 0402 SMD Resistor 10 0402 Vishay CRCW040210R0JNTD
Yes Yes
R25 R26 R41 R46 4 RES SMD 20K OHM 1% 1/16W 0402 20K 1% 0402 Vishay Dale CRCW040220K0FKED Yes Yes
Bill of Materials for the FUSB15201DUAL60WGEVB Evaluation Board
2/18/2022 Page 1 of 2 www.onsemi.com
R28 R29 2 RES SMD 4.99K OHM 1% 1/16W 0402 4.99K 1% 0402 Vishay Dale CRCW04024K99FKED Yes Yes
R33 R40 2 Generic 0402 SMD Resistor 20.5k 1% 0402 Vishay CRCW040220K5FKED Yes Yes
R34 R39 2 Generic 0402 SMD Resistor 90.9k 1% 0402 Vishay CRCW040290K9FKED Yes Yes
R48 1
3 Position Inline Terminal Option Using 0 Ohm
402 Resistor 0 1% 0402 Vishay Dale CRCW04020000Z0ED
Yes Yes
R49 R51 2 Generic 0402 SMD Resistor 14k 1% 0402 Vishay CRCW040214K0FKED Yes Yes
R52 R54 R56 R58 R67 R73 6 Generic 0402 SMD Resistor 1 0402 Vishay
CRCW04021R00JNED
IF
Yes Yes
R53 1 RES SMD 26.1K OHM 1% 1/16W 0402 26.1K 1% 0402 Vishay Dale CRCW040226K1FKED Yes Yes
R57 R62 R68 3 Generic 0402 SMD Resistor 10k 1% 0402 Vishay CRCW040210K0FKED Yes Yes
R75 1 Generic 0603 SMD Resistor 10k 1% 0603 Vishay CRCW060310K0FKEA Yes Yes
R76 1 Generic 1206 SMD Resistor 1k 1206 Vishay CRCW12061K00JNEA Yes Yes
RT1 RT2 2 Generic 0402 NTC Thermistor THERMISTOR 0402 Panasonic ERTJ0ER104 Yes Yes
2/18/2022 Page 2 of 2 www.onsemi.com